Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000293932 3)))



H190002938323ABC5

To:	nt the of Commonwhiens		<b></b> •,
	Division of Corporations Fax Number ; (850)617-6383		<u> </u>
_			
From:	Account Name : RC TAX SERVICE	LLC	• •
	Account Number : 120140000083		
	Phone : (407)932-0040		-
	Fax Number : (407)520-5473		 :
**Enter ar	the email address for this busine mual report mallings. Enter only o	ss entity to be used one email address ple	for future.
ar	the email address for this busine mual report mallings. Enter only compail Address:	ue email address bie	for future.
ar Eo	nual report mallings. Enter only o	CT OR M/MG RE	
ar Eo	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE	CT OR M/MG RE	
ar Eo	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE	CT OR M/MG RE	
ar Eo	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE  JPL PRODUCT DISTE  Certificate of Status	CT OR M/MG RE	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

15 SAIN 007 - 1700

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp				
		ICT DISTRIBUTOR LLC			
SUBJE	ECT:	Name of Limit	ted Liability Compan	у	
The en	closed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.		
		ndence concerning this matter t			
	•	LIZETH CALLE			
			Name of Perso		
		JPL PRODUCT DISTRIBU	JTOR LLC		
			Firm/Compan	<u></u>	
		703 THOUSAND OAKS I	BLVD		
			Address		
		DAVENPORT, FL 33896			
			City/State and Zip	Code	
			to be used for future a	илим героп попи	
For fu	rther information c	oncerning this matter, please ca			
LIZE	TH CALLE		954 at (	644-3467 )	
	Name o	f Person	Area Cod	le Daytime	: Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check for t	he following amount:			
<b>□</b> \$:	25.00 Filing Fœ	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Certified Co (additional cop	ру	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Re Di Cl 26	REET/COURL gistration Section vision of Corporation Building 61 Executive Ce illahassee, FL 32	n ations nter Circle

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

19 OCT -2 PHII: 4

## JPL PRODUCT DISTRIBUTOR LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	iability Company	were filed on 09/15	/2019 and assigned
Florida document number L19000237364			
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited llab	ility company here	2:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
		703 THOUSAND	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		DAVENPORT, F	L 33896
THIUDH VIIIV HER VIV	<del></del>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		703 THOUSAND	OAKS BLVD
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		DAVENPORT, F	L 33896
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	Vor registered o	ffice address on	our records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	CALLE, LIZE	тн	
		ND OAKS BLVD	
THE REGISTRATION OF THE WAY		Enter Florid	la street address
			71004
•	DAVENPORT	•	, Florida 33896 Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

or removed from our records: 19 OCT - 2 PHII: 4 Type of Action
Add MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Address Title Name CALLE, LIZETH MGR ☐ Remove 703 THOUSAND OAKS BLVD DAVENPORT, FL 33896 Change ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add □ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added

				<del></del>		_
			<u> </u>			_
		,				_
			·			
	-					-
		<u></u> _				-
	<del></del>					<b>9</b>
<del></del>				<u> </u>		<u>دُ -</u> ۱
					:-	رد الأد
					<u> </u>	
						- (
	19	**			<u> </u>	_
-41				<u>.</u>		_
						_
						_
					<u> </u>	_
ffective date, if other than an effective date is listed, the date	nust be specific an	d cannot be prior t	o date of filing or m	oce than 90 days af	tional) ter filing.) Pursuant to 60	5.020
Note: If the date inserted in thi	block does not a	meet the applica	ble statutory filin	g requirements, t	his date will not be lis	ted as
VI MANUEL DE VILLE		· <del></del> ·				
e record specifies a dela	ed effective	date, but net	an effective t	ime, at 12:01	a.m. on the earl	ier o
The 90th day after the	ecora izurea	Amount of the same	,,			
		2019	`\ )			
OCTOBER 2ND						
OCTOBER 2ND						
OCTOBER 2ND	Signature of a	member or author	ized representative	of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00